Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 28
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/21/2016

TIME: 11:50 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10032403

12/21/2016 11:25 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - 1D: 10032403

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

Unknown
AO
Variant-Window
S-Window
Unknown
Tota Area:

R.time
0.14
0.20
0.28
0.43
0.65
0.87
1.36
1.39
1.46
1.60
1.65
1.69
2470700

Concentration:

%

Alc

3.8

2:00

Height
2524
2776
2900
1853
2375
3522
22640
23820
368800
587503
174965
97450
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Area
4992
10509
12093
12584
20910
37595
72238
39455
1125705
737876
222100
174642

Area%
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